
 

 

CAREERS CALENDAR 

2025-2026 

                                          

Michaelmas Term 

  

  

Monday 8 September 1:1 Careers Interviews begin Year 12 By appointment 

Wednesday 17 September Law Fest – Buckingham University Years 11-12 9:30am - 12:00pm 

Tuesday 23 September Networking Event Year 12 6:00pm - 9:00pm 

Wednesday 24 September Spotlight Series Years 9-13 8:40am – 9:00am 

Wednesday 1 October Spotlight Series – Introduction to Higher Education Year 11 8:40am – 9:00am 

Tuesday 7 October MK Schools Lit Fest Whole School All day 

Wednesday 8 October Spotlight Series Whole Schoolear 9-13 8:40am – 9:00am 

Tuesday 14 October Sixth Form Open Evening Years 10-11 6:30pm – 8:00pm 



 

 

Wednesday 15 October John Lewis – Magna Park Year 10 9:00am – 12:00pm 

Monday 3 November 1:1 Careers Interviews begin Year 11 By appointment 

Wednesday 12 November Spotlight Series Years 9-13 8:40pm – 9:00am 

Monday 17 November Politics/Law Workshop – Inspector Andy Fiddler Year 10-13 12:30pm – 1:30pm 

Monday 24 November MK Magistrates Court Tour Year 10-13 9:00am – 12:30pm 

Wednesday 26 November Spotlight Series Years 10-12 8:40am – 9:00am 

 


